Non-Binary
Name:

Evelyn Price
Lucia Vulcan
Zo Northcutt
lan Noble

Sky Goss
Sam Quintana

#1

500
150
150
80
70
35

#2

275
80
10
80
35
10

#3

#4
140
300
80
140
40
40

150
275
300
275
140

10

450
80
80
80
70
10

275
275
150
80
35
15

Top 6 Total Top 6 Attempts:

1790
1160
770
735
390
120

11
10

18
18
14



