

<b>Non-Binary</b>								
Name:	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	Top 6 Total	Top 6 Attempts:
Evelyn Price	500	275	140	150	450	275	<b>1790</b>	11
Lucia Vulcan	150	80	300	275	80	275	<b>1160</b>	10
Zo Northcutt	150	10	80	300	80	150	<b>770</b>	6
Ian Noble	80	80	140	275	80	80	<b>735</b>	18
Sky Goss	70	35	40	140	70	35	<b>390</b>	18
Sam Quintana	35	10	40	10	10	15	<b>120</b>	14